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FY2018 School BAG Awards by School 
 

Name Annual Cost 
for Internet 

E-rate  
Discount 

E-Rate 
Portion 

 School 
Portion 

 School BAG 
Portion 

Alaska Gateway            
Dot Lake $241,800 90% $217,620 $1,025 $23,155 
Eagle $241,800 90% $217,620 $5,595 $18,585 
Mentasta $151,236 90% $136,112 $2,356 $12,768 
Walter Northway $128,460 90% $115,614 $2,365 $10,481 
Tanacross $84,444 90% $76,000 $1,341 $7,103 
Tetlin $103,944 90% $93,550 $2,426 $7,969 
Alaska Gateway  $951,684   $856,516 $15,108 $80,060 
Aleutian Region           
Adak  $192,120 90% $172,908 $5,488 $13,724 
Atka  $192,120 90% $172,908 $4,018 $15,194 
Aleutian Region $384,240   $345,816 $9,505 $28,919 
Aleutians East             
False Pass  $159,840 80% $127,872 $11,220 $20,748 
Akutan  $159,840 80% $127,872 $14,382 $17,586 
King Cove  $159,840 80% $127,872 $26,622 $5,346 
Sand Point  $159,840 80% $127,872 $31,620 $348 
Aleutians East   $639,360   $511,488 $83,844 $44,028 
Bering Strait            
Shaktoolik  $312,048 90% $280,843 $27,014 $4,190 
Bering Strait  $312,048   $280,843 $27,014 $4,190 
Chatham            
Gustavus $152,388 80% $121,910 $5,791 $24,687 
Klukwan $74,316 80% $59,453 $2,824 $12,039 
Tenakee Springs $202,404 80% $161,923 $7,691 $32,789 
Chatham  $429,108   $343,286 $16,306 $69,516 
Chugach           
Chenega Bay $234,000 90% $210,600 $6,099 $17,301 
Tatitlek $133,680 90% $120,312 $9,980 $3,388 
Whittier $127,500 90% $114,750 $3,136 $9,614 
Chugach $495,180   $445,662 $19,215 $30,303 
Dillingham             
Dillingham  $598,152 90% $538,337 $34,002 $25,812 
Dillingham   $598,152   $0 $34,002 $25,812 
Iditarod Area           
Blackwell $206,820 80% $165,456 $17,052 $24,312 
David Louis  $206,820 80% $165,456 $22,196 $19,168 
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Holly Cross  $206,820 80% $165,456 $29,340 $12,024 
McGrath  $206,820 80% $165,456 $17,054 $24,310 
Innoko River  $206,820 80% $165,456 $29,460 $11,904 
Top Kuskokwim  $206,820 80% $165,456 $17,052 $24,312 
Takotna  $206,820 80% $165,456 $22,196 $19,168 
DLC $206,820 80% $165,456 $22,164 $19,200 
Iditarod Area $1,654,560   $1,323,648 $176,514 $154,398 
Kashunamiut            
Chevak  $486,204 90% $437,584 $48,458 $162 
Kashunamiut  $486,204   $437,584 $48,458 $162 
Kenai Peninsula           
Hope $34,368 70% $24,058 $4,278 $6,033 
Marathon $3,300 70% $2,310 $907 $83 
Kenai Peninsula $37,668   $26,368 $5,185 $6,115 
Kodiak Island            
Chiniak  $292,524 80% $234,019 $0 $58,505 
Danger Bay $292,524 80% $234,019 $35,928 $22,577 
Kodiak Island          $48,532 
Kuspuk            
Aniak  $666,600 90% $599,940 $6,750 $59,910 
Mary Nicoli  $666,600 90% $599,940 $4,500 $62,160 
Crow Village  $666,600 90% $599,940 $8,160 $58,500 
George Morgan  $666,600 90% $599,940 $7,149 $59,511 
Gusty Michael  $226,800 90% $204,120 $6,420 $16,260 
Jack Egnaty Sr.  $226,800 90% $204,120 $8,160 $14,520 
Johnnie John Sr.  $226,800 90% $204,120 $8,160 $14,520 
Joseph…Gregory  $666,600 90% $599,940 $4,766 $61,894 
Zackar Levi  $666,600 90% $599,940 $4,766 $61,894 
Kuspuk  $4,680,000   $4,212,000 $58,830 $409,170 
Lake & Peninsula            
Chignik Bay $162,000 80% $129,600 $8,316 $24,084 
Chignik Lagoon $162,000 80% $129,600 $8,316 $24,084 
Chignik Lake $162,000 80% $129,600 $8,316 $24,084 
Iguigig $162,000 80% $129,600 $8,316 $24,084 
Kokhanok $162,000 80% $129,600 $8,316 $24,084 
Levelock $162,000 80% $129,600 $8,316 $24,084 
Newhalen $162,000 80% $129,600 $8,316 $24,084 
Nondalton $162,000 80% $129,600 $8,316 $24,084 
Perryville $162,000 80% $129,600 $8,316 $24,084 
Pilot Point $162,000 80% $129,600 $8,316 $24,084 
Port Alsworth $162,000 80% $129,600 $8,316 $24,084 
Port Heiden $162,000 80% $129,600 $8,316 $24,084 
Lake & Peninsula  $1,944,000   $1,555,200 $99,792 $289,008 
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Nome            
Nome  $604,725 90% $544,253 $20,812 $39,661 
Nome-Beltz Jr/Sr  $604,725 90% $544,253 $20,812 $39,661 
Anvil City  $604,725 90% $544,253 $17,343 $43,129 
Youth Facility $604,725 90% $544,253 $17,343 $43,129 
Nome  $2,418,900   $2,177,010 $76,310 $165,580 
North Slope            
Alak  $252,336 80% $201,869 $46,862 $3,605 
Kali  $252,336 80% $201,869 $32,804 $17,664 
Kavealook  $252,336 80% $201,869 $32,804 $17,664 
Meade River  $252,336 80% $201,869 $32,804 $17,664 
Nuiqsut Trapper  $252,336 80% $201,869 $32,804 $17,664 
Nunamiut  $252,336 80% $201,869 $32,804 $17,664 
Barrow High  $288,300 80% $230,640 $44,908 $12,752 
Hopson Middle  $288,300 80% $230,640 $44,908 $12,752 
Ipalook   $288,300 80% $230,640 $44,908 $12,752 
Kiita Learning  $288,300 80% $230,640 $44,908 $12,752 
Tikigaq  $252,336 80% $201,869 $46,862 $3,605 
North Slope  $2,919,552   $2,335,642 $437,377 $146,533 
Northwest Arctic            
Kotzebue  $740,460 90% $666,414 $30,022 $44,024 
Northwest Arctic  $740,460   $666,414 $30,022 $44,024 
Pelican           
Pelican  $70,200 90% $63,180 $2,512 $4,508 
Pelican $70,200   $63,180 $2,512 $4,508 
Pribilof           
St. Paul Island  $216,000 80% $172,800 $11,167 $32,033 
Pribilof $216,000   $172,800 $11,167 $32,033 
St. Mary's            
St. Mary's  $428,232 90% $385,409 $29,540 $13,283 
St. Mary's  $428,232   $385,409 $29,540 $13,283 
Southeast Island            
Naukati $53,424 80% $42,739 $20,736 $0 
Kasaan $36,624 80% $29,299 $5,610 $1,715 
Port Alexander $84,132 80% $67,306 $15,552 $1,274 
H. Valentine $52,332 80% $41,866 $8,420 $2,047 
Whale Pass $206,364 80% $165,091 $15,552 $25,721 
Hollis $37,716 80% $30,173 $5,994 $1,549 
Hyder $206,364 80% $165,091 $15,552 $25,721 
Southeast Island  $676,956   $541,565 $87,415 $58,027 
Southwest Region            
Ekwok  $307,800 90% $277,020 $9,049 $21,731 
Koliganek  $480,780 90% $432,702 $20,112 $27,966 
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New Stuyahok  $596,100 90% $536,490 $20,112 $39,498 
Togiak  $596,100 90% $536,490 $20,112 $39,498 
Twin Hills  $423,120 90% $380,808 $9,049 $33,263 
Southwest Region  $2,403,900   $2,163,510 $78,434 $161,956 
Tanana           
M. Sommer  $418,008 80% $334,406 $42,358 $41,244 
Tanana $418,008   $334,406 $42,358 $41,244 
Unalaska City            
Unalaska City  $244,736 60% $146,842 $46,968 $50,927 
Unalaska City  $244,736   $146,842 $46,968 $50,927 
Yukon Flats            
Fort Yukon  $159,840 90% $143,856 $14,880 $1,104 
John Fredson  $159,840 90% $143,856 $14,880 $1,104 
Circle  $159,840 90% $143,856 $14,880 $1,104 
Cruikshank  $159,840 90% $143,856 $14,880 $1,104 
Tsuk Taih  $159,840 90% $143,856 $14,880 $1,104 
Arctic Village  $159,840 90% $143,856 $14,880 $1,104 
Yukon Flats  $959,040   $863,136 $89,280 $6,624 
Yukon-Koyukuk            
Allakaket $192,000 80% $153,600 $16,200 $22,200 
Johnny Oldman $192,000 80% $153,600 $12,684 $25,716 
J. Huntington $192,000 80% $153,600 $16,200 $22,200 
Kaltag $192,000 80% $153,600 $15,012 $23,388 
E. Vernetti $192,000 80% $153,600 $12,684 $25,716 
Manley…Springs  $192,000 80% $153,600 $12,684 $25,716 
Minto $192,000 80% $153,600 $16,200 $22,200 
A. Demoski $192,000 80% $153,600 $16,200 $22,200 
M. Kangas  $192,000 80% $153,600 $15,012 $23,388 
Rampart  $159,840 80% $127,872 $12,690 $19,278 
Yukon-Koyukuk  $1,887,840   $1,510,272 $145,566 $232,002 
Yupiit            
Akiachak  $434,916 90% $391,424 $38,040 $5,452 
Tuluksak  $434,916 90% $391,424 $23,028 $20,464 
Yupiit  $869,832   $782,849 $61,068 $25,915 

 


